- Improvement including MBT of a road from Umrynjah Bridge fo 
connect Shillong Bypass at LumsehIama (Length - 4.350Km) 
Under RIDF- XXX 

(ii) Approximate value of work :- Work Component Rs. 2,78,37,000.00 
Add 10% for 5 Years Maintenance = Rs. 27,83,700.00 
Total - Rs. 3,06,20,700.00 
(Rupees Three Crores Six Lakhs Twenty Thousand Seven 
Hundred) only 

(iii) Nature of works (i) Site Clearance & Dismantling of Flexib le Pavement 
(ii) Earthwork, Earthen shoulder & Unlined drain (iii) MBT (GSB, 
WBM & SDSC) (iv) Drainage Work (Slab Culvert) (v) Lined drain 
(vi) Protection Work (Toe Wall) 

(iv) Time of completion: